
Analytical Results
SC Laboratories Oregon LLC 
ORELAP# 4133/OLCC# 1018619A26E

15865 SW 74th Ave Suite 110, Tigard, OR  

503-272-8830

www.sclabs.com

 

THC Free Nighttime Tincture - Natural CBN Primary

My X Wellness

Laboratory ID:  25G0090-01

Matrix:  Products

Sample Metrc ID: N/A

Sample Name: 

Tested for: 

Compliance Product

Batch Size: 5000 (g)

Batch RFID: N/A

Lot # 25NT09

Date Sampled: 07/16/25  14:31

Date Accepted: 07/16/25

License: AG-R1066999IHH

Process Date: 7/15/2025

Potency Analysis
Date Extracted: 07/17/25

Date Analyzed: 07/17/25 * - ORELAP certified analyte

Analysis Method: UNODC 5.4.8

Duplicate 

mg/g

Primary 

mg/g

Average

mg/g % RPD

Pass/Fail

(<10%RPD)

Total THC ((THCA*0.877)+d9) NA NA< LOQ < LOQ < LOQ

Total CBD ((CBDA*0.877)+CBD) PASS2.0447.57 48.55 48.06

d9-THC (d9-Tetrahydrocannabinol)* NA NA< LOQ < LOQ < LOQ

d8-THC (d8-Tetrahydrocannabinol)* NA NA< LOQ < LOQ < LOQ

THCA (d9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid)* NA NA< LOQ < LOQ < LOQ

Total Cannabinoids 87.23 89.08 88.16 2.1 NA

4.76

1.28

2.56 0.030.10

CBD 4.76

CBN 1.28

CBG 2.56

CBDV 0.03

CBC 0.10

Total: 8.72

 

Cannabinoids ProfileCannabinoids mg/g% weight LOQ (%)

Total THC ((THCA*0.877)+d9) < LOQ< LOQ 0.0097

Total CBD ((CBDA*0.877)+CBD) 47.574.757 0.0097

< LOQd9-THC (d9-Tetrahydrocannabinol)* < LOQ 0.0097

< LOQd8-THC (d8-Tetrahydrocannabinol)* < LOQ 0.0097

< LOQTHCA (d9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid)* < LOQ 0.0097

4.757CBD (Cannabidiol)* 47.57 0.0097

< LOQCBDA (Cannabidiolic Acid)* < LOQ 0.0097

1.285CBN (Cannabinol) 12.85 0.0097

2.557CBG (Cannabigerol) 25.57 0.0097

< LOQCBGA (Cannabigerolic Acid) < LOQ 0.0097

0.0253CBDV (Cannabidivarin) 0.253 0.0097

< LOQCBDVA (Cannabidivarinic Acid) < LOQ 0.0097

0.0983CBC (Cannabichromene) 0.983 0.0194

< LOQCBCA (Cannabichromenic Acid) < LOQ 0.1462

< LOQTHCV (Tetrahydrocannabivarin) < LOQ 0.0097

< LOQTHCVA (Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid) < LOQ 0.1462

87.23Total Cannabinoids 8.723 0.0097

<LOQ - Results below the Limit of Quantitation

These results relate only to the sample included on this report. The report may not be reproduced except in full, without 

the written permission of SC Laboratories. Samples tested in accordance with Oregon Administrative Rules, TNI 2016 

Standard and SC Laboratories quality assurance plan unless otherwise noted.
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Analytical Results
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THC Free Nighttime Tincture - Natural CBN Duplicate

My X Wellness

Laboratory ID:  25G0090-02

Matrix:  Products

Sample Metrc ID: N/A

Sample Name: 

Tested for: 

Compliance Product

Batch Size: 5000 (g)

Batch RFID: N/A

Lot # 25NT09

Date Sampled: 07/16/25  14:33

Date Accepted: 07/16/25

License: AG-R1066999IHH

Process Date: 7/15/2025

 Potency Analysis
Analysis Method: UNODC 5.4.8

* - ORELAP certified analyte

4.86

1.31

2.61 0.020.10

CBD 4.86

CBN 1.31

CBG 2.61

CBDV 0.02

CBC 0.10

Total: 8.91

 

Cannabinoids Profile

Date Extracted: 07/17/25

Date Analyzed: 07/17/25

Cannabinoids mg/g% weight LOQ (%)

Total THC ((THCA*0.877)+d9) < LOQ< LOQ 0.0099

Total CBD ((CBDA*0.877)+CBD) 48.554.855 0.0099

< LOQd9-THC (d9-Tetrahydrocannabinol)* < LOQ 0.0099

< LOQd8-THC (d8-Tetrahydrocannabinol)* < LOQ 0.0099

< LOQTHCA (d9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid)* < LOQ 0.0099

4.855CBD (Cannabidiol)* 48.55 0.0099

< LOQCBDA (Cannabidiolic Acid)* < LOQ 0.0099

1.315CBN (Cannabinol) 13.15 0.0099

2.611CBG (Cannabigerol) 26.11 0.0099

< LOQCBGA (Cannabigerolic Acid) < LOQ 0.0099

0.0243CBDV (Cannabidivarin) 0.243 0.0099

< LOQCBDVA (Cannabidivarinic Acid) < LOQ 0.0099

0.1023CBC (Cannabichromene) 1.023 0.0198

< LOQCBCA (Cannabichromenic Acid) < LOQ 0.1496

< LOQTHCV (Tetrahydrocannabivarin) < LOQ 0.0099

< LOQTHCVA (Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid) < LOQ 0.1496

89.08Total Cannabinoids 8.908 0.0099

<LOQ - Results below the Limit of Quantitation

These results relate only to the sample included on this report. The report may not be reproduced except in full, without 

the written permission of SC Laboratories. Samples tested in accordance with Oregon Administrative Rules, TNI 2016 

Standard and SC Laboratories quality assurance plan unless otherwise noted.
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Quality Control

Potency

Batch:  B252147 - Potency/Terpenes

 Blank(B252147-BLK1)                            Extracted - 07/17/25 16:23  Analyzed - 07/17/25 18:31

 Analyte Result Units

Spike

Level

Source

Result %REC

%REC

Limits RPD

RPD

Limit

d9-THC (d9-Tetrahydrocannabinol) < LOQ %

d8-THC (d8-Tetrahydrocannabinol) < LOQ %

THCA (d9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid) < LOQ %

CBD (Cannabidiol) < LOQ %

CBDA (Cannabidiolic Acid) < LOQ %

CBN (Cannabinol) < LOQ %

CBG (Cannabigerol) < LOQ %

CBGA (Cannabigerolic Acid) < LOQ %

CBDV (Cannabidivarin) < LOQ %

CBDVA (Cannabidivarinic Acid) < LOQ %

CBC (Cannabichromene) < LOQ %

CBCA (Cannabichromenic Acid) < LOQ %

THCV (Tetrahydrocannabivarin) < LOQ %

THCVA (Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid) < LOQ %

 Duplicate(B252147-DUP1)                            Extracted - 07/17/25 16:23  Analyzed - 07/17/25 18:40

 Analyte Result Units

Spike

Level

Source

Result %REC

%REC

Limits RPD

RPD

Limit

d9-THC (d9-Tetrahydrocannabinol) < LOQ % < LOQ 20

d8-THC (d8-Tetrahydrocannabinol) < LOQ % < LOQ 20

THCA (d9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid) < LOQ % < LOQ 20

CBD (Cannabidiol) 4.785 % 4.757 0.587 20

CBDA (Cannabidiolic Acid) < LOQ % < LOQ 20

CBN (Cannabinol) 1.296 % 1.285 0.870 20

CBG (Cannabigerol) 2.579 % 2.557 0.862 20

CBGA (Cannabigerolic Acid) < LOQ % < LOQ 20

CBDV (Cannabidivarin) 0.025 % 0.025 2.02 20

CBDVA (Cannabidivarinic Acid) < LOQ % < LOQ 20

CBC (Cannabichromene) 0.099 % 0.098 0.862 20

CBCA (Cannabichromenic Acid) < LOQ % < LOQ 20

THCV (Tetrahydrocannabivarin) < LOQ % < LOQ 20

THCVA (Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid) < LOQ % < LOQ 20

 LCS(B252147-BS1)                            Extracted - 07/17/25 16:23  Analyzed - 07/17/25 18:22

 Analyte Result Units

Spike

Level

Source

Result %REC

%REC

Limits RPD

RPD

Limit

d9-THC (d9-Tetrahydrocannabinol) 0.029 % 0.0284 102 90-110

These results relate only to the sample included on this report. The report may not be reproduced except in full, without 

the written permission of SC Laboratories. Samples tested in accordance with Oregon Administrative Rules, TNI 2016 

Standard and SC Laboratories quality assurance plan unless otherwise noted.
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Quality Control

Potency (Continued)

Batch:  B252147 - Potency/Terpenes (Continued)

 LCS(B252147-BS1)                            Extracted - 07/17/25 16:23  Analyzed - 07/17/25 18:22

 Analyte Result Units

Spike

Level

Source

Result %REC

%REC

Limits RPD

RPD

Limit

d8-THC (d8-Tetrahydrocannabinol) 0.028 % 0.0303 93.9 90-110

THCA (d9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid) 0.033 % 0.0343 97.6 90-110

CBD (Cannabidiol) 0.033 % 0.0318 103 90-110

CBDA (Cannabidiolic Acid) 0.032 % 0.0323 99.6 90-110

CBN (Cannabinol) 0.0005 % 80-120

CBG (Cannabigerol) 0.001 % 80-120

CBGA (Cannabigerolic Acid) 0.0006 % 80-120

CBDV (Cannabidivarin) 0.0004 % 80-120

CBDVA (Cannabidivarinic Acid) 0.0003 % 80-120

CBC (Cannabichromene) < LOQ % 80-120

CBCA (Cannabichromenic Acid) < LOQ % 80-120

THCV (Tetrahydrocannabivarin) < LOQ % 80-120

THCVA (Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid) < LOQ % 80-120

These results relate only to the sample included on this report. The report may not be reproduced except in full, without 

the written permission of SC Laboratories. Samples tested in accordance with Oregon Administrative Rules, TNI 2016 

Standard and SC Laboratories quality assurance plan unless otherwise noted.
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